
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1070.55 1100.009 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RWF 13-19 Pad
Well: PA 332-24

Well Details: PA 332-24

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1618796.70 2312521.20 39.5070614 -107.9368114 PA 332-24 (B4)

Plan: Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdi

17:07, June 04 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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Start Build 3.00

Start 75.00 hold at 250.00 MD

Start DLS 4.00 TFO 146.95

Start 4233.06 hold at 1165.93 MD

Start DLS 2.00 TFO -179.63

Start DLS 2.00 TFO 180.00

Start 2285.53 hold at 6957.09 MD
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PA 332-24 KMV

PA 332-24 PBHL

PA 332-24/OH/Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 250.00 3.00 160.00 249.95 -2.46 0.90 3.00 160.00 -2.11
4 325.00 3.00 160.00 324.85 -6.15 2.24 0.00 0.00 -5.29
5 1165.93 31.16 304.28 1127.74 98.75 -175.13 4.00 146.95 200.44
6 5398.99 31.16 304.28 4750.05 1332.44 -1985.00 0.00 0.002390.74
7 6457.09 10.00 303.51 5735.00 1539.71 -2291.29 2.00 -179.632760.56
8 6957.09 0.00 0.00 6232.47 1563.74 -2327.58 2.00 180.002804.09
9 9242.62 0.00 0.00 8518.00 1563.74 -2327.58 0.00 0.002804.09 PA 332-24 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
PA 332-24 KMV 5735.00 1563.74 -2327.581620422.30 2310236.40 39.5113543 -107.9450611 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan misses target center by 42.87usft at 6464.32usft MD (5742.13 TVD, 1540.40 N, -2292.33 E)
PA 332-24 PBHL 8518.00 1563.74 -2327.581620422.30 2310236.40 39.5113543 -107.9450611 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2502.00 2771.91 GSAND
2552.00 2830.34 GSAND BASE
4867.00 5533.79 MVRD
5735.00 6457.09 KMVGAS
7915.00 8639.62 CMEO
8373.00 9097.62 RLNS
8518.00 9242.62 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.38°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51610.3snT

Dip Angle: 65.77°
Date: 5/23/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

04 June, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RWF 13-19 Pad

PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 13-19 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 332-24Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RWF 13-19 Pad

Map

-1.54 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,618,792.50 usft

2,312,535.60 usft

0.00 usft

39.5070510

-107.9367600

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)

1,618,796.70 usft

2,312,521.20 usft

5,733.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5070615

-107.9368114

3.81 usft

-14.51 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 5/23/2018 9.38 65.77 51,610

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

303.890.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00150.000.000.00150.00

160.000.003.003.000.90-2.46249.95160.003.00250.00

0.000.000.000.002.24-6.15324.85160.003.00325.00

146.9517.163.354.00-175.1398.751,127.74304.2831.161,165.93

0.000.000.000.00-1,985.001,332.444,750.05304.2831.165,398.99

-179.63-0.07-2.002.00-2,291.291,539.715,735.00303.5110.006,457.09

180.0011.30-2.002.00-2,327.581,563.746,232.470.000.006,957.09

0.000.000.000.00-2,327.581,563.748,518.000.000.009,242.62 PA 332-24 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 13-19 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 332-24Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.50 160.00 199.99 -0.53 3.00-0.61 0.22 3.00 0.00

250.00 3.00 160.00 249.95 -2.11 3.00-2.46 0.90 3.00 0.00

Start 75.00 hold at 250.00 MD

300.00 3.00 160.00 299.89 -4.23 0.00-4.92 1.79 0.00 0.00

325.00 3.00 160.00 324.85 -5.29 0.00-6.15 2.24 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 4.00 TFO 146.95

400.00 1.71 233.50 399.80 -6.50 4.00-8.66 2.01 -1.73 98.00

500.00 4.77 286.99 499.65 -2.02 4.00-8.33 -3.17 3.07 53.49

600.00 8.64 296.16 598.95 9.41 4.00-3.80 -13.89 3.87 9.17

700.00 12.59 299.64 697.22 27.73 4.004.91 -30.11 3.95 3.49

800.00 16.56 301.48 793.98 52.85 4.0017.74 -51.75 3.97 1.84

900.00 20.55 302.62 888.76 84.65 4.0034.65 -78.70 3.98 1.14

1,000.00 24.54 303.40 981.10 122.97 4.0055.55 -110.83 3.99 0.78

1,100.00 28.53 303.98 1,070.55 167.63 4.0080.34 -147.98 3.99 0.58

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD

1,165.93 31.16 304.28 1,127.74 200.44 4.0098.75 -175.13 3.99 0.46

Start 4233.06 hold at 1165.93 MD

1,200.00 31.16 304.28 1,156.89 218.07 0.00108.67 -189.70 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 31.16 304.28 1,242.46 269.81 0.00137.82 -232.45 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 31.16 304.28 1,328.03 321.55 0.00166.96 -275.21 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 31.16 304.28 1,413.61 373.29 0.00196.11 -317.97 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 31.16 304.28 1,499.18 425.04 0.00225.25 -360.72 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 31.16 304.28 1,584.75 476.78 0.00254.40 -403.48 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 31.16 304.28 1,670.32 528.52 0.00283.54 -446.23 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 31.16 304.28 1,755.89 580.27 0.00312.68 -488.99 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 31.16 304.28 1,841.47 632.01 0.00341.83 -531.74 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 31.16 304.28 1,927.04 683.75 0.00370.97 -574.50 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 31.16 304.28 2,012.61 735.49 0.00400.12 -617.25 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 31.16 304.28 2,098.18 787.24 0.00429.26 -660.01 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 31.16 304.28 2,183.75 838.98 0.00458.41 -702.77 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 31.16 304.28 2,269.33 890.72 0.00487.55 -745.52 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 31.16 304.28 2,354.90 942.47 0.00516.70 -788.28 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 31.16 304.28 2,440.47 994.21 0.00545.84 -831.03 0.00 0.00

2,771.91 31.16 304.28 2,502.00 1,031.41 0.00566.80 -861.78 0.00 0.00

GSAND

2,800.00 31.16 304.28 2,526.04 1,045.95 0.00574.98 -873.79 0.00 0.00

2,830.34 31.16 304.28 2,552.00 1,061.65 0.00583.82 -886.76 0.00 0.00

GSAND BASE

2,900.00 31.16 304.28 2,611.61 1,097.69 0.00604.13 -916.54 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 31.16 304.28 2,697.19 1,149.44 0.00633.27 -959.30 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 31.16 304.28 2,782.76 1,201.18 0.00662.42 -1,002.06 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 31.16 304.28 2,868.33 1,252.92 0.00691.56 -1,044.81 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 31.16 304.28 2,953.90 1,304.66 0.00720.71 -1,087.57 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 31.16 304.28 3,039.47 1,356.41 0.00749.85 -1,130.32 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 31.16 304.28 3,125.05 1,408.15 0.00778.99 -1,173.08 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 31.16 304.28 3,210.62 1,459.89 0.00808.14 -1,215.83 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 31.16 304.28 3,296.19 1,511.64 0.00837.28 -1,258.59 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 31.16 304.28 3,381.76 1,563.38 0.00866.43 -1,301.34 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 31.16 304.28 3,467.33 1,615.12 0.00895.57 -1,344.10 0.00 0.00

6/4/2018  5:04:33PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 78 Page 3



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 13-19 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 332-24Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,000.00 31.16 304.28 3,552.90 1,666.86 0.00924.72 -1,386.86 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 31.16 304.28 3,638.48 1,718.61 0.00953.86 -1,429.61 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 31.16 304.28 3,724.05 1,770.35 0.00983.00 -1,472.37 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 31.16 304.28 3,809.62 1,822.09 0.001,012.15 -1,515.12 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 31.16 304.28 3,895.19 1,873.83 0.001,041.29 -1,557.88 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 31.16 304.28 3,980.76 1,925.58 0.001,070.44 -1,600.63 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 31.16 304.28 4,066.34 1,977.32 0.001,099.58 -1,643.39 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 31.16 304.28 4,151.91 2,029.06 0.001,128.73 -1,686.15 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 31.16 304.28 4,237.48 2,080.81 0.001,157.87 -1,728.90 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 31.16 304.28 4,323.05 2,132.55 0.001,187.01 -1,771.66 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 31.16 304.28 4,408.62 2,184.29 0.001,216.16 -1,814.41 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 31.16 304.28 4,494.20 2,236.03 0.001,245.30 -1,857.17 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 31.16 304.28 4,579.77 2,287.78 0.001,274.45 -1,899.92 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 31.16 304.28 4,665.34 2,339.52 0.001,303.59 -1,942.68 0.00 0.00

5,398.99 31.16 304.28 4,750.05 2,390.74 0.001,332.44 -1,985.00 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 2.00 TFO -179.63

5,400.00 31.14 304.28 4,750.91 2,391.26 2.001,332.74 -1,985.43 -2.00 -0.03

5,500.00 29.14 304.25 4,837.39 2,441.47 2.001,361.01 -2,026.93 -2.00 -0.03

5,533.79 28.46 304.24 4,867.00 2,457.75 2.001,370.17 -2,040.39 -2.00 -0.03

MVRD

5,600.00 27.14 304.22 4,925.56 2,488.63 2.001,387.54 -2,065.92 -2.00 -0.03

5,700.00 25.14 304.19 5,015.33 2,532.69 2.001,412.31 -2,102.35 -2.00 -0.03

5,800.00 23.14 304.15 5,106.58 2,573.58 2.001,435.28 -2,136.19 -2.00 -0.04

5,900.00 21.14 304.10 5,199.20 2,611.27 2.001,456.42 -2,167.38 -2.00 -0.05

6,000.00 19.14 304.04 5,293.08 2,645.70 2.001,475.71 -2,195.90 -2.00 -0.06

6,100.00 17.14 303.98 5,388.11 2,676.83 2.001,493.13 -2,221.71 -2.00 -0.07

6,200.00 15.14 303.89 5,484.16 2,704.63 2.001,508.64 -2,244.78 -2.00 -0.09

6,300.00 13.14 303.78 5,581.12 2,729.06 2.001,522.25 -2,265.07 -2.00 -0.11

6,400.00 11.14 303.62 5,678.88 2,750.09 2.001,533.92 -2,282.56 -2.00 -0.15

6,457.09 10.00 303.51 5,735.00 2,760.56 2.001,539.71 -2,291.29 -2.00 -0.20

Start DLS 2.00 TFO 180.00 - KMVGAS

6,464.32 9.86 303.51 5,742.13 2,761.81 2.001,540.40 -2,292.33 -2.00 0.00

PA 332-24 KMV

6,500.00 9.14 303.51 5,777.31 2,767.70 2.001,543.65 -2,297.24 -2.00 0.00

6,600.00 7.14 303.51 5,876.30 2,781.86 2.001,551.47 -2,309.05 -2.00 0.00

6,700.00 5.14 303.51 5,975.72 2,792.56 2.001,557.37 -2,317.97 -2.00 0.00

6,800.00 3.14 303.51 6,075.46 2,799.78 2.001,561.36 -2,323.99 -2.00 0.00

6,900.00 1.14 303.51 6,175.38 2,803.52 2.001,563.42 -2,327.10 -2.00 0.00

6,957.09 0.00 0.00 6,232.47 2,804.09 2.001,563.74 -2,327.58 -2.00 98.95

Start 2285.53 hold at 6957.09 MD

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,275.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,375.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,475.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,575.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,675.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,775.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,875.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,975.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,075.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,175.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,275.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,375.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,475.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,575.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 13-19 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 332-24Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,675.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,775.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,875.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,639.62 0.00 0.00 7,915.00 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

CMEO

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,975.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,075.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,175.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,275.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

9,097.62 0.00 0.00 8,373.00 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

RLNS

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,375.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,475.38 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

9,242.62 0.00 0.00 8,518.00 2,804.09 0.001,563.74 -2,327.58 0.00 0.00

TD at 9242.62 - TD - PA 332-24 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PA 332-24 KMV 5,735.00 1,620,422.30 2,310,236.401,563.74 -2,327.580.00 0.00 39.5113543 -107.9450612

- plan misses target center by 42.87usft at 6464.32usft MD (5742.13 TVD, 1540.40 N, -2292.33 E)
- Circle (radius 50.00)

PA 332-24 PBHL 8,518.00 1,620,422.30 2,310,236.401,563.74 -2,327.580.00 0.00 39.5113543 -107.9450612

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD1,070.551,100.00 9.62 13.50

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,771.91 GSAND 0.00 0.002,502.00

2,830.34 GSAND BASE 0.00 0.002,552.00

5,533.79 MVRD 0.00 0.004,867.00

6,457.09 KMVGAS 0.00 0.005,735.00

8,639.62 CMEO 0.00 0.007,915.00

9,097.62 RLNS 0.00 0.008,373.00

9,242.62 TD 0.00 0.008,518.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 332-24 - Slot PA 332-24 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5733' & RKB 24' @ 5757.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 13-19 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 332-24Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 23May2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

250.00 249.95 -2.46 0.90 Start 75.00 hold at 250.00 MD

325.00 324.85 -6.15 2.24 Start DLS 4.00 TFO 146.95

1,165.93 1,127.74 98.75 -175.13 Start 4233.06 hold at 1165.93 MD

5,398.99 4,750.05 1,332.44 -1,985.00 Start DLS 2.00 TFO -179.63

6,457.09 5,735.00 1,539.71 -2,291.29 Start DLS 2.00 TFO 180.00

6,957.09 6,232.47 1,563.74 -2,327.58 Start 2285.53 hold at 6957.09 MD

9,242.62 8,518.00 1,563.74 -2,327.58 TD at 9242.62
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